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DCF Approver List 
08/29/2016 

Approver Region First Last Title Email Department 

Wichita Region Allain Barnes PSE I Allain.Barnes@ks.gov EES & Other 

Wichita Region Jim Heiser PSE II - EES Jim.Heiser@ks.gov  EES & Other 

Wichita Region Nan Putnam PSE II - OPS Nan.Putnam@ks.gov EES & Other 

Wichita Region Nancy Maltbie EES Manager nancy.maltbie@ks.gov EES 

Wichita Region Racheal Sain PSE I Racheal.Sain@ks.gov PPS 

Kansas City Region Pam Hahn PPS Support Services Admin. pamela.hahn@ks.gov PPS 

Kansas City Region Karmen Baldomino PPS Eligibility Supervisor karmen.baldomino@ks.gov  PPS 

Kansas City Region Brian Wann EES Asst Program Admin. brian.wann@ks.gov EES & Other 

Kansas City Region Susan Johnson Eligibility Supervisor Susan.Johnson1@ks.gov EES & Other 

East Region Mike Dawes PSE I Mike.Dawes@ks.gov EES & Other 

East Region Amy Smith PSE I Amy.Smith@ks.gov  EES & Other 

East Region Robert Byers PPS PA Robert.Byers@ks.gov PPS 

East Region Suzanne Martinez PSE I Suzanne.Martinez@ks.gov PPS 

East Region Nancy Kubler PPS AP Nancy.Kubler@ks.gov PPS 

East Region Shana McClure HS Supervisor Shana.McClure@ks.gov EES 

East Region Ruth Santner APS ruth.santner@ks.gov PPS 

West Region Samuel Birket EES APA samual.birket@ks.gov EES 

West Region Maggie Pechanec EES PA Maggie.Pechanec@ks.gov EES 

West Region Cathy Hubbard PSE I Cathy.Hubbard@ks.gov PPS 

West Region Terri Martinez PSE I Terri.Martinez@ks.gov PPS 

West Region Janet Billips HR Professional I Janet.Billips@ks.gov Other 

West Region BJ Reeves HR Professional I BJ.Reeves@ks.gov Other 

CSS Central Office Ashley Dexter Automation Manager ashley.dexter@ks.gov N/A 

CSS Central Office Ali Robertson  ali.robertson@ks.gov N/A 

EES Central Office Nancy Caudle ME Reviewer nancy.caudle@ks.gov N/A 

EES Central Office Steve Ferrier System Software Analyst II steve.ferrier@ks.gov N/A 

EES Central Office Bill Stattelman PC II bill.stattelman@ks.gov N/A 
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Legal Central Office 
(Audits/Fraud) 

Margie Smith  margie.smith@ks.gov N/A 

Operations Central Office Daniel Lewien Director daniel.lewien@ks.gov N/A 

Operations Central Office Kim Holter PSA II kim.holter@ks.gov N/A 

Other Central Office April Bryant Technology Support Supervisor april.bryant@ks.gov N/A 

Other Central Office Scott Phillips  scott.phillipsZ@ks.gov N/A 

PPS Central Office Kristina Strawn Supervisor Kristina.Strawn@ks.gov N/A 

PPS Central Office Tammy Tompkins MSA II tammy.tompkins@ks.gov N/A 

VR Central Office Cindy King PC I Cindy.king@ks.gov N/A 

VR Central Office Kevin  Rosencrants Management System Analyst 3 Kevin.rosencrants@ks.gov N/A 
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